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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2021 - 06/22/2021

Kings County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - District (2nd Municipal Court District - Kings), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/19/2021  1:16:39PM

Assembly District 43

 3,789 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 247 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 33 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  4,069 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  4,069 

 1,106 LISA LEWIS

 844 LOLA WATERMAN

 1,375 MARVA C. BROWN

 1 ADAM MEYERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 AUROHOM H FLINKENSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAMIEN POWELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 IGENIE HARRIS-BLENMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONAH HALSON ERDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAXINE H. PARK (WRITE-IN)

 1 MENACHEM JUNIK (WRITE-IN)

 1 MENACHEM JUNLN (WRITE-IN)

 1 NATHAN ALBERT (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARDO MONTALBAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAM STONE (WRITE-IN)

 2 THEO CHINO (WRITE-IN)

 3 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  3,341 

Unrecorded  728 

Assembly District 54

 1,166 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 50 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 8 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  1,224 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  1,224 

 408 LISA LEWIS

 336 LOLA WATERMAN

 307 MARVA C. BROWN

 1 DANIEL ABDUL MALAK (WRITE-IN)

 2 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  1,054 

Unrecorded  170 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2021 - 06/22/2021

Kings County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - District (2nd Municipal Court District - Kings), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/19/2021  1:16:39PM

Assembly District 55

 1,384 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 96 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 11 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  1,491 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  1,491 

 455 LISA LEWIS

 435 LOLA WATERMAN

 391 MARVA C. BROWN

 1 KEISHA ALLEYNE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAPERBOY LOVE PRINCE (WRITE-IN)

 2 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  1,285 

Unrecorded  206 

Assembly District 56

 16,052 PUBLIC COUNTER

 1 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 1,071 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 210 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  17,334 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  17,334 

 5,495 LISA LEWIS

 4,751 LOLA WATERMAN

 4,611 MARVA C. BROWN

 1 ALTON MADDOX (WRITE-IN)

 1 ASSATA SHAKUR (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID HIRSCHY (WRITE-IN)

 1 DYLAN SCHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 GLAS MALMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 JABARI BRISPORT (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE ESTEVEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN BARDI (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEISHA ALLEYNE (WRITE-IN)

 2 MARIELLE MOORE (WRITE-IN)

 25 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM LOPES RUIZ (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  14,895 

Unrecorded  2,439 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2021 - 06/22/2021

Kings County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - District (2nd Municipal Court District - Kings), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/19/2021  1:16:39PM

Assembly District 57

 10,432 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 771 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 158 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  11,361 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  11,361 

 3,313 LISA LEWIS

 2,549 LOLA WATERMAN

 3,390 MARVA C. BROWN

 1 AL DOE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARTHUR KESTERBAUM (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLINTON M MILLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL LIPKOWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 IAN GAYNOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES KATZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFF GORDON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN OLIVER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH PALANDRAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAURA RUBIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAYA WILEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MONICA KARPUK (WRITE-IN)

 1 REBECCA WINKEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 RENE COLLYMORE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROGER WAREHAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOTT STRINGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUSAN PAMELA COLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SYLVIA KINARD (WRITE-IN)

 19 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM ROTH (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  9,290 

Unrecorded  2,071 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2021 - 06/22/2021

Kings County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - District (2nd Municipal Court District - Kings), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/19/2021  1:16:39PM

Total for Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - District (2nd Municipal Court District - Kings) - Kings County

 32,823 PUBLIC COUNTER

 1 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 2,235 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 420 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  35,479 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  35,479 

 10,777 LISA LEWIS

 8,915 LOLA WATERMAN

 10,074 MARVA C. BROWN

 1 ADAM MEYERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 AL DOE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALTON MADDOX (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARTHUR KESTERBAUM (WRITE-IN)

 1 ASSATA SHAKUR (WRITE-IN)

 1 AUROHOM H FLINKENSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLINTON M MILLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAMIEN POWELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL ABDUL MALAK (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL LIPKOWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID HIRSCHY (WRITE-IN)

 1 DYLAN SCHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 GLAS MALMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 IAN GAYNOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 IGENIE HARRIS-BLENMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JABARI BRISPORT (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES KATZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFF GORDON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE ESTEVEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN BARDI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN OLIVER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONAH HALSON ERDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH PALANDRAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 KEISHA ALLEYNE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAURA RUBIN (WRITE-IN)

 2 MARIELLE MOORE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAXINE H. PARK (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAYA WILEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MENACHEM JUNIK (WRITE-IN)

 1 MENACHEM JUNLN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MONICA KARPUK (WRITE-IN)

 1 NATHAN ALBERT (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAPERBOY LOVE PRINCE (WRITE-IN)

 1 REBECCA WINKEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 RENE COLLYMORE (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARDO MONTALBAN (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2021 - 06/22/2021

Kings County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - District (2nd Municipal Court District - Kings), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/19/2021  1:16:39PM

Total for Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - District (2nd Municipal Court District - Kings) - Kings County

 1 ROGER WAREHAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAM STONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOTT STRINGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUSAN PAMELA COLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SYLVIA KINARD (WRITE-IN)

 2 THEO CHINO (WRITE-IN)

 51 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM LOPES RUIZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM ROTH (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  29,865 

Unrecorded  5,614 

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the members of the board, 

or a majority thereof, on Tuesday, July 20, 2021.

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing BoardCanvassing Board Deputy Chief Clerk

Chief Clerk
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